
Desserts
	 Pairings
BASQUE CHEESECAKE
DOUBLE RR
  
TOCINO CIELO
NÉCTAR, PEDRO XIMÉNEZ

CARAMELIZED RICE PUDDING
FINCA ANTIGUA DULCE, MOSCATEL

ZESTY PIÑA, AGAVE SYRUP, LIME & CORIANDER
RENE BARBIER ROSE BRUT 

CHOCOLAT MOUSSE
OLOROSO CREAM MATUSALEM VORS,                 
PX & PALOMINO FINO

7
13

7
10

7
15

6
12

14
19

Coffee
	  &  tea
ESPRESSO 
AMERICANO
MACHIATTO
LATTE
TEA: BREAKFAST / GREEN / EARL GREY
HERBAL: CHAMOMILE / FRESH MINT

4
4
4

4,5
3
3

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, 
please inform a member of our team. There is a 

discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill, 
all of which goes to our teams. 

All above prices are inclusive of VAT.


